DOC 1 V227961

1812472014 0346 PM
Official Record

Recording requested By

The following document contains no personal information

as defined by NRS 603A.040

ALLIED MEVADR GOLD CORP

Eureka County - NV
Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
MINING CLAIMS AND SITES

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Fee: $3 395 5@ Page 1 of 12
RPTT: Recorded By: LH

T

27961

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or
intends to hold the mining claims, and/or tunne! sites listed below
from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year befare this affidavit
was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on September 1 of the

year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

RECORDER’S STAMP

The claim map showing said claims is filed in the Eureka County records.

Name of claims or sites:

BLM Serial Nos:

PLEASE SEEATTACHED LIST.

Brock (220 claims), West Whistler (103)

A total number of 323 claims is being
filed with this document.

Name and mailing address of owner or claimant

ANG Eureka LLC.

c/o Allied Nevada Gold Corp.
9790 Gateway Drive, Suite 200
Reno, Nevada 89521

DL

STATE OF NEVADA
COUNTY OF WASHOE

Subscribed and sworn to by
Don Harris
before me on this
Ib_ day of October 2014,

Lok o Ly

Don Harris, Vice President Exploration
Allied Nevada Gold Corp.

Nbta ry‘P’uinc (ngnaf‘t:}e}




Sections 1, 2, 3, 10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, TI1N R48E
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Name

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3
BK 4
BK 5
BK 6
BK7
BK 8
BK 9
BK 10
BK 11
BK 12
BK 13
BK 14
BK 15
BK 16
BK 17
BK 18
BK 19
BK 20
BK 21
BK 22
BK 23
BK 24
BK 25
BK 26
BK 27
BK 28
BK 28
BK 33
BK 34
BK 35
BK 36

Brock Project
220 claims

Section 24, T31N R47E

Eureka County, Nevada

Location
Date

09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/17/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/0B/05
09/08/05
09/09/05
08/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05

ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA'LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC

1of7

BLM Listed Owner

Book:572

G ER TR 6227988 Secx

330

BLM Serial
Number

NMC 913979
NMC 913980
NMC 913981
NMC 913982
NMC 913983
NMC 913984
NMC 913985
NMC 913986
NMC 913987
NMC 913988
NMC 913989
NMC 913920
NMC 913991
NMC 913992
NMC 913993
NMC 913994
NMC 913995
NMC 913996
NMC 913997
NMC 913998
NMC 913999
NMC 914000
NMC 314001
NMC 914002
NMC 914003
NMC 914004
NMC 914005
NMC 914006
NMC 914007
NMC 814011
NMC 814012
NMC 914013
NMC 914014

10/24/2014
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Sections 1, 2, 3, 10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, T31N R48E

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name

BK 37
BK 38
BK 39
BK 40
BK 41
BK 42
BK 43
BK 44
BK 45
BK 46
BK 47
BK 48
BK 49
BK 50
BK 51
BK 52
BK 53
BK 54
BK 55
BK 56
BK 57
BK 58
BK 59
BK 60
BK 64
BK 65
BK 66
BK &7
BK 68
BK 69
BK 70
BK 71
BK72
BK 73

Brock Project
220 claims

Section 24, T31N R47E

Eureka County, Nevada

Location
Date

09/09/05
08/09/05
(9/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05
08/09/05
09/09/05
08/09/05
09/09/05
08/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/08/05
05/08/05
02/08/05
09/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05
08/09/05
08/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05

ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA (LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKALLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA. LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
2of7

BLM Listed Owner

Book 572

RITNTIRRt 0227961 o5

331

BLM Serial
Number

NMC 814015
NMC 9140186
NMC 914017
NMC 914018
NMC 914019
NMC 914020
NMC 914021
NMC 914022
NMC 914023
NMC 914024
NMC 914025
NMC 214026
NMC 914027
NMC 914028
NMC 914029
NMC 914030
NMC 914031
NMC 914032
NMC 914033
NMC 914034
NMC 8914035
NMC 914036
NMC 914037
NMC 914038
NMC 914042
NMC 914043
NMC 914044
NMC 914045
NMC 914046
NMC 914047
NMC 914048
NMC 914049
NMGC 914050
NMC 914051

10/24/2014
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Sections 1,2, 3, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, T31N R48E

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
a7
a8
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Name

BK 74
BK 75
BK 76
BK 77
BK 78
BK 79
BK 80
BK 81
BK 82
BK 83
BK 84
BK 85
BK 86
BK 87
BK 88
BK 89
BK 90
BK 91
BK 82
BK 83
BK 94
BK 85
BK 96
BK 97
BK 98
BK 99
BK 100
BK 101
BK 102
BK 103
BK 104
BK 105
BK 106
BK 107

Brock Project
220 claims

Section 24, T31N R47E

Eureka County, Nevada

Location
Date

09/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/G5
09/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05
09/09/05
09/16/05
09/16/05
09/16/05
09/16/05
09/16/05
09/16/05
09/16/05
09/16/05
08/16/05
08/10/05
08/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
08/10/05
09/10/05
05/10/05
08/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05

[T AT 022796

BLM Listed Owner

ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
Iof7

Book 572

Page:

BLM Serial
Number

NMC 914052
NMC 914053
NMC 914054
NMC 914055
NMC 914056
NMC 914057
NMC 914058
NMC 914059
NMC 914060
NMC 914061
NMC 914062
NMC 914063
NMC 914064
NMC 914065
NMC 914068
NMC 914067
NMC 914068
NMC 914069
NMC 914070
NMC 914071
NMC 914072
NMC 914073
NMC 914074
NMC 914075
NMC 914076
NMC 914077
NMC 914078
NMC 914079
NMC 914080
NMC 914081
NMC 914082
NMC 914083
NMC 914084
NMC 914085

19/24/2014
Page: 4of 12
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Sections 1, 2, 3, 10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, T31N R48E

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

1

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Name

BK 108
BK 109
BK 110
BK 111
BK 112
BK 113
BK 114
BK 115
BK 116
BK 117
BK 118
BK 119
BK 120
BK 121
BK 122
BK 123
BK 124
BK 125
BK 126
BK 127
BK 128
BK 129
BK 130
BK 131
BK 132
BK 133
BK 134
BK 135
BK 136
BK 137
BK 138
BK 139
BK 140
BK 141

Brock Project
220 claims

Section 24, T31N R47E

Eureka County, Nevada

Location
Date

09/10/0&
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
08/16/05
09/16/05
09/16/05
09/16/05
08/16/05
09/16/05
09/16/05
08/16/05
09/16/05
08/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
09/10/05
08/10/05
09/10/05
08/10/05

AUNATTEANNET0 - 022791 ...

ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKALLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
4 of 7

BLM Listed Owner

Book 572

333

BLM Serial
Number

NMC 914086
NMC 914087
NMC 914088
NMC 814088
NMC 914080
NMC 9140H
NMC 814082
NMC 914093
NMC 914094
NMC 914095
NMC 914096
NMC 914097
NMC 914098
NMC 914093
NMC 914100
NMC 914101
NMC 914102
NMC 8914103
NMC 914104
NMC 914105
NMC 914106
NMC 914107
NMC 914108
NMC 914109
NMC 914110
NMC 914111
NMC 914112
NMC 914113
NMC 914114
NMC 914115
NMC 914116
NMC 914117
NMC 914118
NMC 914119

18/24/2014
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Sections 1, 2, 3,10, 11, 12,13, 14, 15, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, T31N R48E

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Name

BK 142
BK 143
BK 144
BK 145
BK 146
BK 147
BK 148
BK 149
BK 150
BK 151
BK 152
BK 153
BK 154
BK 155
BK 156
BK 157
BK 158
BK 159
BK 160
BK 161
BK 162
BK 163
BK 164
BK 165
BK 166
BK 167
BK 168
BK 169
BK 170
BK 171
BK 172
BK 173
BK 174
BK 175

Brock Project
220 claims

Section 24, T31N R47E

Eureka County, Nevada

Location
Date

09/10/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05

ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
5of7

BLM Listed Owner

Book 872

(AW 02279 oo

334

BLM Serial
Number

NMC 914120
NMC 914121
NMC 914122
NMC 914123
NMC 914124
NMC 914125
NMC 914126
NMC 914127
NMC 914128
NMC 814129
NMC 914130
NMC 914131
NMC 914132
NMC 914133
NMC 214134
NMC 914135
NMC 914136
NMC 914137
NMC 914138
NMC 914139
NMC 914140
NMC 914141
NMC 814142
NMC 814143
NMC 914144
NMC 814145
NMC 914146
NMC 914147
NMC 914148
NMC 914149
NMC 914150
NMC 914151
NMC 814152
NMC 914153

108/24/2014
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Sections 1, 2, 3,10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, T31N R48E

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
180
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Name

BK 176
BK 177
BK 178
BK 179
BK 180
BK 181
BK 182
BK 183
BK 184
BK 185
BK 186
BK 187
BK 188
BK 189
BK 190
BK 191
BK 192
BK 193
BK 194
BK 195
BK 196
BK 197
BK 198
BK 199
BK 200
BK 201
BK 202
BK 203
BK 204
BK 205
BK 206
BK 207
BK 208
BK 209

Brock Project
220 claims

Seaction 24, T31N R47E

Eureka County, Nevada

Location
Date

09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
08/11/06
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
08/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/11/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
08/12/05
08/12/05

ISR YRUVINAD 6227961 »ee.

ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
6of7

BLM Listed Owner

Book 572

335

BLM Serial
Number

NMC 914154
NMC 914155
NMC 914156
NMC 914157
NMC 914158
NMC 914159
NMC 914180
NMC 914161
NMC 914162
NMC 814163
NMC 914164
NMC 914165
NMC 9141686
NMC 914167
NMC 914168
NMC 914169
NMC 914170
NMC 914171
NMC 914172
NMC 914173
NMC 914174
NMC 914175
NMC 914176
NMC 914177
NMC 914178
NMC 914179
NMC 914180
NMC 914181
NMC 914182
NMC 914183
NMC 914184
NMC 914185
NMC 914186
NMC 914187

18/24/2014
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Sections 1, 2, 3, 10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, T31N R4BE

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Name

BK 210
BK 211
BK 212
BK 213
BK 214
BK 215
BK 216
BK 217
BK 218
BK 219
BK 220
BK 221

.. BK 222

BK 30
BK 31
BK 32
BK 63

Brock Project
220 claims

Section 24, T31N R47E

Eureka County, Nevada

Location
Date

09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
12/14/086
12/14/06
12/14/06
12/14/06

BLM Listed Owner

ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC

70f7

Boak 572

BLM Serial
Number

NMC 914188
NMC 914189
NMC 514190
NMC 914191
NMC 914192
NMC 914193
NMGC 914194
NMC 914195
NMC 914196
NMC 914197
NMC 914198
NMC 914199
NMC 914200
NMC 947223
NMC. 947224
NMC 947225
NMC 947226

1@/24/2014
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West Whistler Project
103 claims
Sections 3, 4, 10, T20N, R52E

Sections 21, 27, 28, 33, 34, T21N, R52E

Eureka County, Nevada

W~ O ;s W =

Name

Buck 1

Buck 2

Buck 3

Buck 4

Buck 5

Buck 6

Buck 7

Buck 8

Buck 9

Buck 10
Buck 11
Buck 12
Buck 13
Buck 14
Buck 15
Buck 16
Buck 17
Buck 18
Buck 19
Buck 20
Buck 21
Buck 22
Buck 23
Buck 24
Buck 25
Buck 26
Buck 27
Buck 28
Buck 29
Buck 30
Buck 31
Buck 32
Buck-33
Buck 34

Location
Date

06/07/04
06/07/04
06/07/04
(6/07/04
06/07/04
06/07/04
06/07/04
06/07/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04

BLM Listed Owner

ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
1of4

Bogk 572

NI SED IO AR 0227961 poce. 337

BLM Serial
Number

NMC 875747
NMC 875748
NMC 875749
NMC 875750
NMC 875751
NMC 875752
NMC 875753
NMC 875754
NMC 875755
NMC 875756
NMC 875757
NMC 875758
NMC 875759
NMC 875760
NMC 875761
NMC 875762
NMC 875763
NMC 875764
NMC 875765
NMC 875766
NMC 875767
NMC 875768
NMC 875769
NMC 875770
NMC 875771
NMC 875772
NMC 875773
NMC 875774
NMC 875775
NMC 875776
NMC 875777
NMC 875778
NMC 875779
NMC 875780

10/24/2014

Page:
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West Whistler Project
103 claims
Sections 3, 4, 10, T20N, R52E

Sections 21, 27, 28, 33, 34, T21N, R52E

Eureka County, Nevada

35
36
a7
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Name

Buck 35
Buck 36
Buck 37
Buck 38
Buck 39
Buck 40
Buck 41
Buck 42
Buck 43
Buck 44
Buck 45
Buck 46
Buck 47
Buck 48
Buck 49
Buck 50
Buck 51
Buck 52
Buck 53
Buck 54
Buck 55
Buck 56
Buck 57
Buck 58
Buck 59
Buck 80
Buck 61
Buck 62
Buck 63
Buck 64
Buck 65
Buck 66
Buck 67
Buck 68

Location
Date

06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
06/17/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/10/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04

BLM Listed Owner

ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKALLC
ANG EUREKA LiLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKALLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKALLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
ANG EUREKA LLC
2of4

ADEAEHARE RN 0227961 222% >33

BLM Serial
Number

NMC 875781
NMC 875782
NMC 875783
NMC 875784
NMC 875785
NMC 875786
NMC 875787
NMC 875788
NMC 875789
NMC 875790
NMC 875791
NMC 875792
NMC 875793
NMC 875794
NMC 875795
NMC 875796
NMC 875797
NMC 875798
NMC 875799
NMC 875800
NMC 875801
NMC 875802
NMC 875803
NMC 875804
NMC 875805
NMC 875806
NMC 875807
NMC 875808
NMC 875809
NMC 875810
NMC 875811
NMC 875812
NMC 875813
NMC 875814

16/24/2014
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West Whistler Project

103 claims
Sections 3, 4, 10, T20N, R52E

Sections 21, 27, 28, 33, 34, T21N, R52E
Eureka County, Nevada

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
9N
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
a9
100
101
102

Name

Buck 69
Buck 70
Buck 71
Buck 72
Buck 73
Buck 74
Buck 75
Buck 76
Buck 77
Buck 78
Buck 79
Buck 80
Buckaroo 456
Buckarco 457
Buckarco 458
Buckaroo 459
Buckaroo 460
Buckaroo 461
Buckaroo 462
Buckaroo 463
Buckaroo 464
Buckaroo 465
Buckaroo 466
Buck 81
Buck 82
Buck 83
Buck 84
Buck 85
Buck 86
Buck 87
Buck 88
Buck 89
Buck 90
Buck 91

(ANIPRT AT 0227961 =22 533

Location
Date

07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
07/09/04
06/07/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
03/04/05
03/04/05
03/04/05
03/04/05
03/04/05
03/04/05
03/04/05
03/04/05
03/04/05
03/04/05
03/04/05

BLM Listed Owner BLM Serig|
Number
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875815
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875816
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875817
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875818
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875819
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875820
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875821
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875822
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875823
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875824
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875825
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875826
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875827
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875828
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875829
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875830
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875831
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875832
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875833
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875824
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875835
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875836
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 875837
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 892705
ANG EUREKALLC NMC 892706
ANG EUREKALLC NMC 892707
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 892708
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 892709
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 892710
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 892711
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 892712
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 892713
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 892714
ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 892715
30f4
10/24/2014
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West Whistler Project

103 claims

Sections 3, 4, 10, T20N, R52E

Sections 21, 27, 28, 33, 34, T21N, R52E
Eureka County, Nevada

Name Location BLM Listed Owner BLM Seriaf
Date Number
103 Buck 92 03/04/05 ANG EUREKA LLC NMC 882716
40f4 Exhibit A
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